13-17-201-006

.67A Ol
OF N CORP LINE

8-6-17 E SI CHILLICOTHE ST 8

NAME OF OWNER

7-7-717
6-29-78
11-12-87
9-8-95
5-3-02

PETERS RONALD L 1/9 INT ET AL
BURCHAM GLENDON L & PATSY R
BLEYTHING ROSCOE M & ARLAINE C
BLEYTHING ARLAINE C

COOKE CRAIG & PAMELA

COOKE CRAIG M

COOKE CRAIG M & LORI

C.F.31.10
NO C.F.

C.F. 52.00
NO CF

SP NO FEE




